a Bo	Director of the U.S. Patent RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMEN and Trademark Office PATENTS ONLY Patent a Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231						OF COMMERCE Trademark Office	
İ						Attorney Docket No.	<u>113678</u>	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3								
1.	А.	Name of conveying party Norihito YOSHIDA Additional name(s) of convettached?	eying party(ies) □ Yes ⊠ No	2. A.	1) AUTON 7-10, K NAGON 2) SUMIT 1-14, N YOKKA 3) SUMIT 5-33, K	address of receiving part works TECHNO IKUZUMI 1-CHOME, YA-SHI, AICHI, JAPA OMO WIRING SYSTI ISHISUEHIRO-CHO, AICHI-SHI, MIE, JAPA OMO ELECTRIC INDITAHAMA 4-CHOME A-SHI, OSAKA, JAPA I	LOGIES, LTD. MINAMI-KU, N EMS, LTD. AN USTRIES, LTD. , CHUO-KU,	
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:		В.	Additional	name(s) & address(es) a □Yes ⊠	ì	
	\boxtimes	Assignment	☐ Merger					
		Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name					
		Other						
	В.	Execution Date: October 2	3, 2002					
4.	Α.	A. If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:						
	В.	Patent Application No. 10/2	37,868	C.	Patent No.(s)		
	Additional numbers attached? Yes No							
5.		Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
	Name: James A. Oliff			7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.				
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787					ayment or charge any un number 15-0461.	derpayment to	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Date: November 6, 2002 James A. Oliff Registration No. 27,675 Thomas J. Pardini Registration No. 30,411								

REEL: 013230 FRAME: 0449

- (9) (1) AUTONETWORKS TECHNOLOGIES, LTD.
 - (2) SUMITOMO WIRING SYSTEMS, LTD.
 - (3) SUMITOMO ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES, LTD.
- (10) (1) 7-10, Kikuzumi 1-chome, Minami-ku, Nagoya-shi, Aichi, Japan
 - (2) 1-14, Nishisuehiro-cho, Yokkaichi-shi, Mie, Japan
 - (3) 5-33, Kitahama 4-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka, Japan

PATENT REEL: 013230 FRAME: 0450

RECORDED: 11/06/2002